
Ó Ó

Ó Ó

N 1,704,000 E 6
96

,00
0

15.1 A
18.4 A

A(C)4.54 8.27
A(C)

2.51 A(C)

1.56 A(C)

24

25

25

23

23

20

20

238
(S)

549(S) 161(S)

262
.44

813(S)

271(S)

18

17

543
2

WARRENSBURG

DIXON HILL

4.42 A(C)

94.53 A(C)

26.68 A(C)

26.55 A(C)

2

24

18

19

19

19
565.84

1364

998(S)

65
8(S

)

517(S)

72
6(S

)

571(S)

206(S)

245(S)

WARREN COUNTY

2

1

17

11

N 1,700,000

E 6
90

,00
0 N 1,700,000

E 6
96

,00
0

IN
TE

RS
TA

TE

TO
WN

TOWN

OF

BOLTON

TOWN

OF

BOLTON

N 1,704,000

E 6
90

,00
0

198.04

212.00

199.00

TAX MAP
TOWN OF BOLTON

WARREN COUNTY, NEW YORK

211.02PROPERTY LINE
ORIGINAL LOT LINE

STREAM OR DITCH
ROAD OR RAILWAY BNDY
COUNTY LINE

LEGEND
FIRE DISTRICT LINE GREAT LOT NUMBER

TAX MAP BLOCK NUMBER
TAX MAP PARCEL NUMBER

!3
U9

76.00-1-11

CALCULATED ACREAGE
DEED ACREAGE
SCALED DIMENSION
DEED DIMENSION

75 (C)DENOTES COMMON OWNER
175 A
225 (S)
173.2

0 200 400100
Feet

1 inch = 200 feetscale:
COORDINATES BASED ON

NEW YORK STATE PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM
EASTERN ZONE NAD 83

SPECIAL DISTRICTS

RAILROAD

SHEET INDEX
THIS DOCUMENT PREPARED FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY

Z
NORTH

DATE PRINTED: Apr 11, 2011

SCHOOL DISTRICT LINE
GREAT LOT LINE
BLOCK LIMIT
VILLAGE LINE
TOWN LINE

FILED PLAN LOT NUMBER (14)

WARREN COUNTY REAL PROPERTY SERVICES
LAKE GEORGE, NEW YORK

REVISION TABLE
DATE          MADE BY          CHANGES OR ADDITIONSPREPARED BY: 198.04 199.00

212.00

212.00


